Route 560 - To Port Kennedy Route 563 - To Secret Harbour Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 25848 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 25848 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 17276 24973 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 17276 24973
Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Sound Av/  Comet Bay Warnbro Sound Av/  Comet Bay
Route No. Stn Bayside Bvd Route No. Stn Bayside Bvd Route No. Warnbro Stn Port Kennedy Dr College Route No. Warnbro Stn Port Kennedy Dr College
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday Saturday

am 560 7:30 T.47 am 560 9:20 9:36 am 563 H 7:50 8:03 8:16 am 563 1:35 1:48 7:58
560 7:50 8:09 560 10:20 10:36 563 S 750 8:08 8:24 563 8:35 8:49 9:00
560 8:10 8:29 560 11:20 1:37 563 8:30 8:44 8:58 563 9:35 9:49 10:00
560 8:30 8:48 pm 560 12:20 12:37 563 8:50 9:04 9:17 563 10:35 10:49 11:00
560 9:00 9:17 560 1:20 1:37 563 9:30 9:44 9:56 563 11:35 11:49 12:00
560 D 10:00 10:23 560 2:20 2:38 563 10:30 10:44 10:56 pm 563 12:35 12:49 1:00
560 11:04 121 560 3:20 3:38 563 11:34 11:48 12:00 563 1:35 1:49 2:00 Routes
560 11:34 11:51 560 4:20 4:38 pm 563 12:34 12:48 1:00 563 2:35 2:49 3:00
Looki pm 560 D 12:04 12:27 560 5:20 5:38 563 1:34 1:48 2:00 563 3:35 3:49 4:00 560 Warnbro Stn - Port Kennedy
00 Inq 560 12:34 12:52 560 6:20 6:38 563 2:40 2:58 3:10 563 4:35 4:49 5:00 via Currie St
. . . . 563 3:10 3:27 3:39 563 5:35 5:49 6:00
for more . 228 };22 }§§ 260 20 3 563 3:30 3:47 3:59 563 6:35 6:49 7:00 56 Warnbro Stn -
information? 00 208 Secret Harbour East
560 D 2:30 3:03 . . 563 4 4:26 4:38 via Royal Palm Dr & Forty Rd
560 3:00 3:25 R 60 2 9:36 563 4:31 4:46 4:58 am 563 7:35 7:47 7:57
Visit us online 560 3:20 3:43 260 10220 10236 563 4:51 5:06 5:18 563 8:35 8:48 8:59 For information about connections
560 11:20 11:36 563 51 5:26 5:38 . . X . . :
transperth.wa.gov.au 560 3:40 4:03 pm 560 12:20 12:37 %63 531 5:45 5.57 563 9:35 9:48 9:59 with other bus and train services,
Get the app 560 3:51 414 560 1:20 1:37 563 5:51 6:05 6:17 363 10:35 10:48 10:59 please use JourneyPlanner at
Download our free 560 4 4:32 560 2:20 2:37 563 6:11 6:25 6:37 ggg 1121133 12:44,99 121188 transperth.wa.gov.au
iPhone® or Android™ app 560 4331 4351 560 3:20 3:37 563 6:31 6:45 6:56 pm 563 135 149 2:00
to help you plan your journey. 560 4:51 5:“ 560 4:20 4:37 563 6:50 7:03 714 563 2:35 2:49 3:00
560 5 5:31 560 5:20 5:37 563 7:10 7:23 7:34 263 3:35 3:49 2:00
> > >0 560 6:20 6:36 563 7:50 8:03 8:14 53 235 249 5:00
. : 560 7:20 7:36 563 8:49 9:02 9:13
560 6:1 6:29 563 5:35 5:49 6:00
360 63 6:49 6B ot o5
:gg gf(‘)) ;g;’ H Operates on school holidays only.
. : ) Operates on school days only.
560 7:50 8:07
LInk to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone® D Deviates via Warnbro Centre.
Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at: Suburbs
¢ Airport Central Station Port Kennedy
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Secret Harbour
e Perth Busport Warnbro
¢ Perth Station
¢ Perth Underground Station
n
All Transperth buses are accessible

’\% Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 560 - To Warnbro Route 563 - To Warnbro Route 560, 563 Map

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ \x\ \“ WAIKIK]
Stop No. 25848 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 25848 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 24974 17287 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 24974 17287 23794 / Stand 7 ‘
Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Comet Ba Warnbro Sound Av / Comet Ba Warnbro Sound Av /
Route No. Bayside B‘\l/d Stn Route No. Bayside B‘\,/d Stn Route No. College ! Port Kennedy Dr Warnbro Stn Route No. College ! Port Kennedy Dr Warnbro Stn
Warnbro Station
am 560 5:19 5:37 am 560 5:46 6:03 am 563 5:30 5:38 5:57 am 563 6:08 6:16 6:33 N
560 5:38 5:57 560 6:46 7:03 563 5:50 5:58 6:17 563 7.08 T:16 733 ‘
560 5:58 6:17 560 7:45 8:03 563 6:09 6:17 6:36 563 8:07 8:15 8:33 | e Avaruie \
560 6:16 6:36 560 8:45 9:03 563 6:29 6:37 6:56 563 9:07 9:15 9:33 \
560 6:35 6:56 560 9:44 10:03 563 6:48 6:56 1716 563 10:05 10:14 10:33 \ ~ Torbay Mews
560 6:55 T:16 560 10:44 11:03 563 1:.06 T:15 1:36 563 1:05 114 1:33 ‘ | “\, ‘«7
560 712 7:36 560 11:44 12:03 563 1:25 7:34 7:56 pm 563 12:05 12:14 12:33 ko Waters Coronata Dr | BaLDIVIS
560 7:31 7:56 pm 560 12:44 1:03 563 T:44 7:53 8:16 563 1:05 1:14 1:33 ‘ Eutheran |
560 7:51 8:16 560 1:44 2:03 563 8:05 8:14 8:37 563 2:05 2:14 2:33 ndian J 560 563 I “F /
560 8:15 8:37 560 2:44 3:03 563 8:36 8:45 9:07 563 3:05 3:14 3:33 Ocean ‘ ° — RoYal Palm Dr
560 8:37 8:57 560 3:44 4:03 563 9:03 9:12 9:34 563 4:06 4:14 4:33 Warnbro N\ /
560 8:59 9:19 560 4:45 5:03 563 10:03 10:12 10:34 563 5:07 5:15 5:33 Commn E‘va Lyhet Wy f
560 D 9:23 9:49 560 5:45 6:03 563 1:03 112 1:34 563 6:07 6:15 6:33 \ \ ‘;“
560 10:00 10:19 560 6:46 7:.03 pm 563 12:03 12:12 12:34 563 707 7:15 7:33 / \ \ {
560 10:30 10:49 563 1:06 1:15 1:37 Scean—, PaEii
360 D ii:24 11:49 am 560 6:46 7:03 363 2:36 2:45 301 am 563 7:09 717 7:33 > Ldguardia Lp /
pm 560 12:00 12:19 560 T:46 8:03 563 S 2:58 31 3:37 563 8:09 8:17 8:33 Tryall Avﬂ\ 563 \ N /
560 12:29 12:47 560 8:45 9:03 563 H 3:06 3:15 3:37 563 9:07 9:15 9:33 / g . L \ \ /,'
560 12:59 I 560 9:44 10:03 563 3:37 3:46 4:07 563 10:06 10:15 10:33 7 Bavse Bud ) san Sebastian Bvd
560 D 1:32 1:57 560 10:44 11:03 563 3:57 4:06 4:27 563 1:06 11:15 11:33 } Carlingford Dr “ ZONE 5
360 2:01 2:21 560 11:44 12:03 363 4:18 a:21 4:41 pm 563 12:06 12:15 12:33 _— \ ZONE 6
360 2:36 2:571 pm 560 12:44 1:03 363 4:39 4:48 >:07 563 1:06 1:15 1:33 - Achiever Av— \
560 S 3:10 3:37 560 1:45 2:03 563 4:59 5:08 5:27 563 2:06 2:15 2:33 \ Chesabeake Pde2) Port Kennedy Dr \
560 H 317 3:37 560 2:45 3:03 563 5:30 5:38 5:57 563 3:06 3:15 3:33 \\\ 2 “
560 3:47 4:07 560 3:45 4:03 563 6:10 6:18 6:37 563 4:07 4:15 4:33 POt nveidh Bud : \
560 417 4:31 560 1:46 5:03 563 7.07 .15 7:34 563 507 5115 5:33 B T \
360 4:57 S:A7 560 5:46 6:03 363 7:52 8:00 8:19 563 6:08 6:16 6:33 AN \
360 3:37 3:57 563 7:01 7:09 7:25 . \
560 6:31 6:49 . 563 \
H Operates on school holidays only. \\ PORT \
S Operates on school days only. \ GG
D Deviates via Warnbro Centre. N\
H Operates on school holidays only.
S Operates on school days only. A
\ vé

/ KARNUP

o Scale 1km Surf Dr

;|
e
\ < 1
X SECRET 2
\ HARBOUR
Legend \ }
\
Train and Bus Transfer “ 563 s Bluestone Pwy
@® Timedstop ‘“ Comet Bay
=== Bus Routes \ College
@ Bus Route Numbers

Train Line &
® Secondary School, “: |
University, TAFE \

\ GOLDEN
Shopping Centre \ BAY
I

Parks |




